
Our Week at a Glance – September 1, 2024 
 
THIS WEEK AT TSA: 
 
Mon. Sept. 2   Labour Day – Office Closed, Shop Closed  
Tues. Sept. 3 Shop Donations, 9-2 
  UCW – MRR, 1pm 
Wed. Sept. 4  Shop Donations, 9-2 
Thurs. Sept. 5 Shop Open, 12-6  
Sat. Sept. 7  Shop Open, 10-2  
Sun. Sept. 8  Service in Sanctuary, 10am 
Mon. Sept. 9  Shop Donations, 9-2 
  Ukulele Group – Chapel, 7:00-8:30 
 
Coffee Sign-up Sheet:  There is a sign-up sheet in the Narthex for coffee after 
worship for the summer months. Anyone interested in volunteering for fellowship 
coffee is welcome to sign their names to the schedule.  
 
UCW Meeting:  The UCW are meeting on Tuesday, September 3 at 1pm in the 
Marian Roffey Room. New members welcome!  
 
Upcoming Meetings at TSA:  Now that fall is in the air, TSA is getting back into 
the routine of monthly & weekly meetings: 
 
Tuesday Sept. 10     MPCF, MRR, 9:30 
 
Wednesday, Sept. 11    Men’s Breakfast, Finnigans, 9:00 
       Property Committee – Lounge, 10:00 
       Bible Study – MRR, 11:00 
       Mat Group/Crafty Ladies – SH, 1:30 
       Finance – Library, 7:00 
 
Thursday, Sept. 12    W&M – MRR, 6:00 

   Choir – Sanctuary, 7:00 
 

Please note these dates on your calendar!  
 
Upper Rooms:  The September/October Upper Rooms have arrived, and are in 
the Office. Upper Rooms are $2.00 each. 
 


